
OÖ. Meisterschaft Faustfeuerwaffengroßkaliber in Wels 10. Juni 2006
FRAUEN

Rang Name St.Nr. Verein Ringe

1 Stumptner Karoline 54 LPSV-OÖ 563
2 Stadler Gertraud 27 FSG-Schärding 546
3 Wolfsegger Christa 19 ASKÖ-Pregarten 537
4 Stoisser Elfiede 9 HSV-Steyr 515
5 Aumayr Maria 43 LPSV-OÖ 511
6 Binder Katharina 91 PSV Wels 505
7 Reschauer Regina 7 HSV-Steyr 493
8 Weinzierl Evelyne 76 ASKÖ-Ebensee 459
9 Ruber-Übleis Gabriele 75 ASKÖ-Ebensee 375



OÖ. Meisterschaft Faustfeuerwaffengroßkaliber in Wels 10. Juni 2006
MÄNNER

Rang Name Verein Ringe
1 Bader Daniel PSV Wels 588
2 Piesch Wolfgang Aigen-Schlägl 588
3 Bachmann Ulrich ASKÖ-Ebensee 586
4 Ortsik Andreas PSV Wels 582
5 Schüller Günter SLG-OÖ 582
6 Egger Herbert ASKÖ-Ebensee 580
7 Wimmer Albin FSG-Schärding 579
8 Egger Helmut ASKÖ-Ebensee 577
9 Hochholdinger W. Aigen-Schlägl 575
10 Ecker Dieter PSV Wels 574
11 Siegl Dietmar PSV-Linz IPSC 574
12 Kerschbaumer Horst LPSV-OÖ 573
13 Kaltenböck Rob PSV Wels 573
14 Hörmannseder Kl. FSG-Schärding 571
15 Post Gottfried LPSV-OÖ 571
16 Nußbaumer Günth LPSV-OÖ 571
17 Zöbl Helmut SC-Offenhausen 566
18 Haidvogel Leop SV-Lentia 566
19 Hutter Günther LPSV-OÖ 565
20 Fuchsberger Pet LHA-Linz 564
21 Kronberger Mart PSV-Linz IPSC 561
22 Stoisser Wolfg HSV-Steyr 560
23 Guggenberger Hub Braunau 558
24 Brunmayr Gerh HSV-Steyr 557
25 Reisenauer Fritz SV Bad Ischl 557
26 Brückner Andreas HSV-Kremstal 557
27 Straubinger Stef SC-Offenhausen 557
28 Schott Siegmund LHA-Linz 554
29 Herzog Rudolf HSV-Kremstal 554
30 Seebacher Franz LPSV-OÖ 551
31 Ing. Greiner Cl Braunau 551
32 Ausweger Franz ASKÖ-Ebensee 551
33 Fröhlich Manfr HSV-Steyr 550
34 Möslböck Herm SC-Offenhausen 550
35 Unterberger Tob SV Bad Ischl 549
36 Pfeiffer HaraldSV Bad Ischl 547
37 Bruckmüller Diet ASKÖ-Ebensee 545
38 Holzmann Andr PSV Wels 545
39 Pichler Josef GSSV-Grieskirchen 544
40 Aumayr Gerhard LPSV-OÖ 543
41 Groiss Gerald Aigen-Schlägl 541
42 Breitwieser Gerh PSV Wels 538
43 Tucho Mario ASKÖ-Pregarten 536
44 Pilz Erich ASKÖ-Ebensee 535
45 Gstöttner Markus PSV Wels 533
46 Neuhuber Andreas ASKÖ-Ebensee 531
47 Kaar Robert ASKÖ-Ebensee 527
48 Krieg Robert Aigen-Schlägl 526
49 Weilguny Andreas PSV-Linz IPSC 523
50 Gugerbauer Franz GSSV-Grieskirchen 519
51 Hofinger Friedr HSV-Kremstal 518
52 Krammer Jürgen PSV-Linz IPSC 517
53 Reschauer Afrim HSV-Steyr 475
54 Kases Andreas LHA-Linz 468
55 Maurer Günter SC-Offenhausen 462
56 Nonnenmann Andr LHA-Linz 460
57 Neuhauser Rudolf HSV-Kremstal 429
58 Eder Wolfrgang LHA-Linz 394



OÖ. Meisterschaft Faustfeuerwaffengroßkaliber in Wels 10. Juni 2006
MÄNNER MANNSCHAFT

Rang Vereine / Name Ringe

1 PSV Wels 1 1744
Bader Daniel 588
Ortsik Andreas 582
Ecker Dieter 574
Kaltenböck Robert 573

2 ASKÖ-Ebensee 1 1743
Bachmann Ulrich 586
Egger Herbert 580
Egger Helmut 577
Mayrhofer Egon 566

3 LPSV-OÖ 1 1715
Kerschbaumer Horst 573
Post Gottfried 571
Nußbaumer Günther 571
Brandl Rudolf 566

4 Aigen-Schlägl 1704
Piesch Wolfgang 588
Hochholdinger Walter 575
Groiss Gerald 541
Krieg Robert 526

5 LPSV-OÖ 2 1679
Hutter Günther 565
Stumptner Karoline 563
Seebacher Franz 551
Aumayr Gerhard 543

6 HSV-Steyr 1673
Stoisser Wolfgang 560
Brunmayr Gerhard 557
Glaser Walter 556
Fröhlich Manfred 550

7 SC-Offenhausen 1673
Zöbl Helmut 566
Straubinger Stefan 557
Möslböck Hermann 550
Maurer Günter 462

8 PSV-Linz IPSC 1658
Siegl Dietmar 574
Kronberger Martin 561
Weilguny Andreas 523
Krammer Jürgen 517

9 LHA-Linz 1656
Fuchsberger Peter 564
Schott Siegmund 554
Nonnenmann Adolf 538



Kases Andreas 468

10 Braunau 1654
Ing. Winterer Fritz 554
Ing. Greiner Clemens 551
Veitlbauer Josef 549
Seifert Ernst 541

11 SV Bad Ischl 1653
Reisenauer Fritz 557
Unterberger Tobias 549
Pfeiffer Harald 547

12 HSV-Kremstal 1629
Brückner Andreas 557
Herzog Rudolf 554
Hofinger Friedrich 518
Neuhauser Rudolf 429

13 ASKÖ-Ebensee 2 1627
Ausweger Franz 551
Bruckmüller Dietmar 545
Neuhuber Andreas 531
Kaar Robert 527

14 FSG-Schärding 1602
Wimmer Albin 579
Hörmannseder Klaus 571
Friedl Helmut 452



OÖ. Meisterschaft Faustfeuerwaffengroßkaliber in Wels 10. Juni 2006
SENIOREN 1

Rang Name St.Nr. Verein Ringe

1 Holl Gerhard SLG-OÖ 578
2 Staubmann Manfred PSV Wels 574
3 Brandl Gerhard ASKÖ-Pregarten 570
4 Mairinger Franz LPSV-OÖ 564
5 Hauser Anton SLG-OÖ 557
6 Glaser Walter HSV-Steyr 556
7 Pointner Günter PSV Wels 550
8 Lassnig Anton LPSV-OÖ 548
9 Stadler Franz FSG-Schärding 546
10 Schneider Ulf SV-Vöcklabruck 542
11 Seifert Ernst Braunau 541
12 Hanetseder Franz SLG-OÖ 540
13 Nonnenmann Adolf LHA-Linz 538
14 Hochrieser Erwin LPSV-OÖ 537
15 Neuwirth Rudolf SV-Lentia 534
16 Haslinger Gerhard ASKÖ-Ebensee 522
17 Hinterleitner Heinz SV-Vöcklabruck 521
18 Seibold Franz PSV Wels 521
19 Baihofer Wilhelm SV-Vöcklabruck 514
20 Kaschek Werner PPS-Freistadt 502
21 Bittendorfer Walter HSV-Steyr 502
22 Haslinger Rudolf ASKÖ-Ebensee 469
23 Friedl Helmut FSG-Schärding 452
24 Rainer Hubert ASKÖ-Ebensee 431



OÖ. Meisterschaft Faustfeuerwaffengroßkaliber in Wels 10. Juni 2006
SENIOREN 1 - MANNSCHAFT

Rang Verein / Name Ringe

1 PSV Wels 3 1682
Staubmann Manfred 574
Binder Adolf 560
Schartner Adolf 548
Weger Josef 540

2 SLG-OÖ 1675
Holl Gerhard 578
Hauser Anton 557
Hanetseder Franz 540
Fischer Josef 0

3 HSV-Steyr 1 1627
Kagerer Robert 575
Garimort Karl 550
Bittendorfer Walter 502
Reschauer Afrim 475

4 PSV Wels 2 1594
Pointner Günter 550
Höpoltseder Karl 523
Seibold Franz 521

5 SV-Vöcklabruck 1577
Schneider Ulf 542
Hinterleitner Heinz 521
Baihofer Wilhelm 514



OÖ. Meisterschaft Faustfeuerwaffengroßkaliber in Wels 10. Juni 2006
SENIOREN 2

Rang Name St.Nr. Verein Ringe

1 Kagerer Robert HSV-Steyr 575
2 Mayrhofer Egon ASKÖ-Ebensee 566
3 Brandl Rudolf LPSV-OÖ 566
4 Binder Adolf PSV Wels 560
5 Ing. Winterer Fritz Braunau 554
6 Garimort Karl HSV-Steyr 550
7 Veitlbauer Josef Braunau 549
8 Schartner Adolf PSV Wels 548
9 Wimmer Günther GSSV-Grieskirchen 544
10 Affenzeller Hans-Jürgen SC-Offenhausen 542
11 Weger Josef PSV Wels 540
12 Höpoltseder Karl PSV Wels 523
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